
NAME COUNTY EMAIL DATE LOCATION 

Barkey, Timothy L. Adams tbarkey@co.adams.in.us 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Allen, Daniel B. Allen dan.allen@co.allen.in.us 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Hartman, William F. Allen bill.hartman@co.allen.in.us 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Reville, William Allen bill.reville@co.allen.in.us 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Zarahako, Patrick Allen patrick.zaharako@cityoffortwayne.org 3/20/2014 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN

Hollander, Danny Bartholomew dhollander@bartholomew.in.gov 6/3/2014 INDOT Seymour District - Seymour, IN

Edgington, Bruce Blackford edging226@gmail.com 6/5/2014 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN

Carney, Richard A. Boone rcarney@co.boone.in.us 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Wilson, John Boone jwilson@co.boone.in.us 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Couts, Paul Carroll highwaydept@centurylink.net 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Smith, Jeff Cass jeff.smith@co.cass.in.us 3/20/2014 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN

Dixon, Brian Clark bdixon@clark.co.in.us 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Husband, Bryan Clay husbandb@claycountyin.gov 10/23/2014 INDOT Vincennes District - Vincennes, IN

Myers, Kevin Clinton kmyers@clintonco.com 6/5/2014 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN

Leonard, Perry Crawford highwaydepartment1@crawfordcountyin.com 10/23/2014 INDOT Vincennes District - Vincennes, IN

Listerman, J. Todd Dearborn tlisterman@dearborncounty.in.gov 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Mohr, Mark Decatur mmohr@decaturcounty.in.gov 10/21/2014 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN

Patton, Eric Dekalb epatton@co.dekalb.in.us 5/28/2014 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN

Moyer, Angela Delaware amoyer@co.delaware.in.us 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Real, Brad Delaware breal@stdfd.org 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Berg, Steven Dubois slberg@duboiscountyin.org 6/3/2014 INDOT Seymour District - Seymour, IN

Wendholt, Brent Dubois bawendholt@duboiscountyin.org 10/23/2014 INDOT Vincennes District - Vincennes, IN

Grossman, Jay Elkhart jgrossman@elkcohwy.org 5/28/2014 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN

Leuck, Cara Elkhart cleuck@elkcohwy.org 3/20/2014 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN

Rushlow, Tom Elkhart trushlow@elkcohwy.org 5/28/2014 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN

Taylor, Jeff Elkhart jtaylor@elkcohwy.org 5/28/2014 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN
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Zimmer, Justin Elkhart jzimmer@elkcohwy.org 5/28/2014 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN

Sudhoff, Warren Fayette surveyor@co.fayette.in.us 3/27/2014 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN

Lopp, Donald Floyd dlopp@floydcounty.in.gov 6/5/2014 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN

Plaiss, Teresa Floyd tplaiss@floydcounty.in.gov 6/5/2014 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN

Jones, Alan Fountain fchsupt@att.net 10/21/2014 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN

Peach, Bud Fountain fchsupt@att.net 10/21/2014 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN

White, David Grant dwhite@grantcounty.net 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Dyer, Brent Greene brent.dyer@co.greene.in.us 6/3/2014 INDOT Seymour District - Seymour, IN

Hamilton, Roger Greene roger.hamilton@co.greene.in.us 10/23/2014 INDOT Vincennes District - Vincennes, IN

Murray, Brent Greene brent.murray@co.greene.in.us 6/3/2014 INDOT Seymour District - Seymour, IN

Khan, Faraz Hamilton faraz.khan@hamiltoncounty.in.gov 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Knight, Matt Hamilton matt.knight@hamiltoncounty.in.us 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Hollis, Joseph Hancock jhollis@hancockcoingov.org 10/21/2014 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN

Pool, Gary Hancock gpool@hancockcoingov.org 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Andrews, Jim Hendricks jansrews@co.hendricks.in.us 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Ayers, John Hendricks jayers@co.hendricks.in.us 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Harvey, Bart Hendricks bharvey@co.hendricks.in.us 10/21/2014 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN

Maxwell, Steve Hendricks smaxwell@co.hendricks.in.us 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Copeland, Joseph D. Henry jcopeland@henryco.net 6/3/2014 INDOT Seymour District - Seymour, IN

Wiley, Joe Henry jwiley@henryco.net 6/3/2014 INDOT Seymour District - Seymour, IN

Wehmiller, Julie Jackson jch@c3bb.com 3/28/2014 MUTC - Butlerville, IN

Haberlin, Jack Jasper jack.haberlin@co.jasper.in.us 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Watson, Daniel Jay danielww7487@yahoo.com 10/16/2014 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN

Sedam, Larry Jefferson delores.barnes@jeffersoncounty.in.gov 3/28/2014 MUTC - Butlerville, IN

Vance, Charles Jefferson cdv47231@hotmail.com 3/28/2014 MUTC - Butlerville, IN

Johnson, Jerry Jennings highway@jenningscounty-in.gov 3/28/2014 MUTC - Butlerville, IN

Maschino, Michael Jennings highway@jenningscounty-in.gov 3/28/2014 MUTC - Butlerville, IN

Reeves, Jim Jennings highway@jenningscounty-in.gov 3/28/2014 MUTC - Butlerville, IN
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Cardinal, Ron Knox jcox@kchd.us 10/23/2014 INDOT Vincennes District - Vincennes, IN

Cox, Jane Knox jcox@kchd.us 10/23/2014 INDOT Vincennes District - Vincennes, IN

Thomas, Karen Knox jcox@kchd.us 10/23/2014 INDOT Vincennes District - Vincennes, IN

Moriarty, Steve Kosciusko smoriarty@kcgov.com 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Roberts, Randy Kosciusko rroberts@kcgov.com 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Robinson, Ron Kosciusko rrobinson@kcgov.com 3/28/2014 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN

Tilden, Scott Kosciusko stilden@kcgov.com 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Brill, Jeff LaGrange jbrill@lagrangecounty.org 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Alverson, Duane A. Lake alverda@lakecountyin.org 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Bishop, Mitch LaPorte mbishop@laportecounty.org 10/16/2014 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN

Yacullo, Michael LaPorte myacullo@laportecounty.org 10/16/2014 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN

Young, Robert LaPorte ryoung@laportecounty.org 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Dillon, Bob Lawrence bdillon@lawrencecounty.in.gov 3/28/2014 MUTC - Butlerville, IN

Holmes, David Lawrence dholmes@lawrencecounty.in.gov 10/23/2014 INDOT Vincennes District - Vincennes, IN

Leser, Charles E. Madison cleser@madisoncounty.in.gov 10/21/2014 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN

Baker, Laurie Marshall laurieb@co.marshall.in.us 10/16/2014 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN

Campbell, Denise Marshall denisec@co.marshall.in.us 5/28/2014 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN

Peters, Jason Marshall jasonp@co.marshall.in.us 5/28/2014 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN

Alcorn, Terri Martin highwayclerk@gmail.com 5/28/2014 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN

Padgett, Leo Martin highwayclerk@gmail.com 5/28/2014 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN

Williams, Bill Monroe bwilliams@co.monroe.in.us 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Claycomb, Christy Montgomery christy.claycomb@montgomeryco.net 10/21/2014 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN

Smith, Larry Morgan lsmith@morgancoin.us 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Carnett, Richard K. Newton 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Rothgeb, Audrey J. Newton arothgeb@newtoncounty.in.gov 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Goodrich, Mark Noble mgoodrich@nobleco.us 3/28/2014 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN

Strange, John Noble jstrange@nobleco.us 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Brewer, Chance Owen cbrewer_ochwy@yahoo.com 6/5/2014 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN
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Hauser, Tom Perry pccomm@psci.net 3/28/2014 MUTC - Butlerville, IN

Howell, Steve Perry pchd@psci.net 6/3/2014 INDOT Seymour District - Seymour, IN

Hubert, Marilyn Perry pchd@psci.net 6/3/2014 INDOT Seymour District - Seymour, IN

Kanneberg, Teresa Perry pccomm@psci.net 3/28/2014 MUTC - Butlerville, IN

Bryant, Melissa Pike pcch@blueriver.net 6/5/2014 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN

Vaughn, James F. Porter jvaughn@porterco.org 5/28/2014 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN

Schenk, Steve Posey pchdroads@yahoo.com 10/23/2014 INDOT Vincennes District - Vincennes, IN

Brady, Larry Pulaski commissionerdist2@pulaskicounty.in.gov 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Fox, Mark Pulaski superintendent@pulaskicounty.in.gov 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Holliday, Travis Pulaski countyhighway@pulaskicounty.in.gov 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Cheesman, Jessica Randolph jessica.cheesman@comcast.net 3/27/2014 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN

Slick, Kevin Randolph kevin.slick@hotmail.com 3/27/2014 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN

DeBurger, Bob Ripley rchwy@comcast.net 10/21/2014 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN

Mulford, Scott Ripley rchwy@comcast.net 10/21/2014 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN

Sitton, Jerry Rush highway@rushcounty.in.gov 6/5/2014 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN

Sitton, Monte Rush msitton@rushcounty.in.gov 6/5/2014 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN

Painter, Cindy Spencer schwy@psci.net 3/28/2014 MUTC - Butlerville, IN

Clark, Jessica St. Joseph jclark@co.st-joseph.in.us 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Hurst, Zach St. Joseph zhurst@co.st-joseph.in.us 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Ritzler, Stephen Starke sritzler@co.starke.in.us 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Sharkey, Jennifer Steuben jsharkey@mediacombb.net 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Clerkin, Chris Switzerland hwysuper@switzerlandcountycourthouse 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Ketterer, Tom Tippecanoe tketterer@tippecanoe.in.gov 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Littlewood, Mike Tippecanoe mlittlewood@tippecanoe.in.gov 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Spencer, Mike Tippecanoe mspencer@tippecanoe.in.gov 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Crawford, Sherri Tipton s.crawford@tiptoncounty.in.gov 6/5/2014 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN

Morris, Bret Tipton b.morris@tiptoncounty.in.gov 6/5/2014 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN

Bowers, Jeff Union uchiway@frontier.com 6/5/2014 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN
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Stoll, John Vanderburgh jstoll@vanderburghgov.org 10/23/2014 INDOT Vincennes District - Vincennes, IN

Netherlain, Jerry Vigo jerry.netherlainP.E.L.S@vigocounty.in.gov 6/5/2014 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN

Bone, Kristie Wabash kristie.bone@gmail.com 3/20/2014 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN

Martin, John Wabash johnmwabashwy@gmail.com 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN

Poole, Kathy Warren kathy@warrencounty.in.gov 6/5/2014 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN

Hasty, Pam Washington phasty@washingtoncounty.in.gov 3/28/2014 MUTC - Butlerville, IN

Oman, Jon Wells utilities1@ci.bluffton.in.us 3/20/2014 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN

Robison, David A. Wells street@ci.bluffton.in.us 3/20/2014 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN

Krintz, Stewart White mkyburz@whitecountyindiana.us 3/20/2014 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN

Kyburz, Mike White mkyburz@whitecountyindiana.us 3/20/2014 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN

Forrester, Brandon Whitley wcengineer@whitley.gov.com 1/22/2014 Sheraton - W. Lafayette, IN
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